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Finishing end mill, long version
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Materials Coatings
AILIminium_ Balinit® Alcrona (NIG)
Copper Uncoated (SIL)

Thermoplastic resin

24 Articoli | 2 Pages | This tool is available in 12 diameters and 2 coatings.

ﬁ Please consider the environment, before printing this document.
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Shank ref.
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Code

NIG125006
NIG125008
NIG125010
NIG125012
NIG125014
NIG125016
NIG125018
NIG125020
NIG125025
NIG125030
NIG125032
NIG125040
SIL125006
SIL125008
SIL125010
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SIL125014
SIL125016
SIL125018
SIL125020
SIL125025
SIL125030
SIL125032
SIL125040
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